
SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HE 55 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Arndt Englert M 25.03.1957 05-008736 TSV Löchgau BAW

2 Dietmar Handte M 23.10.1957 05-011387 TSV Bietigheim BAW

3 Dietrich Kleiber M 30.07.1954 05-004352 BC Spöck BAW

4 Dieter Frick M 25.04.1956 05-001367 SG Post/Süd Regensburg BAY

5 Johann Molodet M 14.02.1957 07-021241 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

6 Rolf Rüsseler M 16.07.1956 07-003338 SG Siemens Erlangen BAY

7 Fritz Schlund M 19.04.1955 07-024002 TuS Prien BAY

8 Wolfgang Pasler M 11.10.1957 16-000504 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DE 55 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Christa Zimmermann W 06.06.1955 05-035539 SG Schorndorf BAW

2 Karin Anger W 08.02.1955 16-006083 FC Erzgebirge Aue SAC

3 Marlies Kiefer W 03.08.1957 16-000333 BSV Markranstädt SAC

4 Ute Moritz W 14.05.1954 16-000228 WSG Probstheida SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HD 55 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Arndt Englert M 25.03.1957 05-008736 TSV Löchgau BAW

Roland Hehn M 12.03.1956 05-006250 TSG Heilbronn BAW

2 Friedrich Honz M 03.02.1954 05-002244 SV Salamander KornwestheimBAW

Paul Ullmann M 06.05.1949 05-007925 TSV Löchgau BAW

3 Dieter Frick M 25.04.1956 05-001367 SG Post/Süd Regensburg BAY

Rolf Rüsseler M 16.07.1956 07-003338 SG Siemens Erlangen BAY
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DD 55 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Ina Reicherter-Kappler W 18.05.1957 05-001754 SV Fellbach BAW

Christa Zimmermann W 06.06.1955 05-035539 SG Schorndorf BAW

2 Karin Anger W 08.02.1955 16-006083 FC Erzgebirge Aue SAC

3 Ute Moritz W 14.05.1954 16-000228 WSG Probstheida SAC

Christine Schwöd W 21.05.1955 07-005215 DJK Schwabach BAY
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von MX 55 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Dietmar Hechler M 11.12.1952 05-000927 VfL Herrenberg BAW

Ina Reicherter-Kappler W 18.05.1957 05-001754 SV Fellbach BAW

2 Robert Ziller M 19.09.1951 05-001738 TSG Söflingen BAW

Christa Zimmermann W 06.06.1955 05-035539 SG Schorndorf BAW

3 Dieter Frick M 25.04.1956 05-001367 SG Post/Süd Regensburg BAY

Christine Schwöd W 21.05.1955 07-005215 DJK Schwabach BAY

4 Johann Molodet M 14.02.1957 07-021241 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

Ruth Ehrler W 30.04.1952 07-003994 TV Immenstadt BAY

5 Rolf Rüsseler M 16.07.1956 07-003338 SG Siemens Erlangen BAY

6 Henryk Kunze M 24.08.1952 16-006283 BV Hoyerswerda SAC

Ute Moritz W 14.05.1954 16-000228 WSG Probstheida SAC

7 Wolfgang Pasler M 11.10.1957 16-000504 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC

Marlies Kiefer W 03.08.1957 16-000333 BSV Markranstädt SAC

8 Klaus-Dieter Welzel M 25.10.1952 16-004214 FC Erzgebirge Aue SAC

Karin Anger W 08.02.1955 16-006083 FC Erzgebirge Aue SAC
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